Shaoxing Sea-Sky Textile &Garment Co.,Ltd was founded in 2003, located in Shaoxing,
Zhejinag,China.

We specialized in men’s shirt with casual and classic styles .

Europe and the United States are our main market.

Our main customers are brand chain shops.

We have our own CAD design and sampling room that are able to develop more than 200 new
styles annually.

We have 8 production lines, monthly manufacture capacity is around 90,000pcs.

Our website: http://www.seaskyfashion.com/
Our email address: seasky@188.com
TEL:+86-575-85092788, +86-575-85110339
FAX:+86-575-85223066

Mob: +86 13806750359 George
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FmFAl : #hm

: 15190767

: 40+40/2%21+70D  130%54
: 97%cotton 3%spx

: 57 /58

: 185G/M2

7 %

: GS190803
50*40D+20D  160*86

: 78%cotton 19%nylon 3%spx

=:57/58

1 95G/M2

FamFA : Ehh

: ZB190765

40*100D recycle+40D  115%75
: 60%cotton 36%poly 4%spx
¢57./58
1 120G/M2

FmEF : ¥h%

: JS190695

: 50Tx75D+40D 112%86
43 1 95%poly 5%spx

:53/4

: 105g/m2

FmFEH : Eh%

®/S

: FS190463

1 60*40D+20D  170%96

43 1 B4%cotton 12%nylon 4%spandex

:53/54

1 91G/M2

FREF - RRUR/ AR/ R

RE © 75190545

L : 30tencel*30tencel  126*76

B4y 100%tencel

[J4E : 57 /58

TRE : 160g/m2
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EmE : #hh

= FS190266

FEE : 40*40+40D  140%90

B4 97%cotton 3%spx

[JE:58/9

Tass : 148g/m2

Fmad : ¥h%

- GB190477

1 40*32+40D  110*70
: 97%cotton 3%spx
153 /54

: 126G/M2

FamEi : BIUR/ AR/ Rk

=
AL -
{517

[Ji& :

BE

DS190878
21cotton*50tencel 7278«
66% cotton 34% tencel

56 /57

122G/M2

FamFA : %

: GB190517

: 40H*32+40D  110%70

: 97%cotton 3%spx heather
= :53/54

: 150G/M2

EmEN : ¥h%

: GS190780

. 80/2*50+40D  153%*76
77 ¢ 98%cotton 2%spx
=:57/58

1 135G/M2

FmEA : RRUR/ AR/ R

w®E
R
B
88 -

=E

: G5190693

32+215B*50Tencel  74*390
62% cotton 38% tencel dobby
57 /58

115G/M2



-~ mEF : BfR ¢ d
FE ) | ERR AL/ R FamEAl : BRI AMR/R
HS : QS181541
4= Q5181540

1} .
S : 60c*60Tencel 180786 \_ A @ 32T/R*32T/R 90780

: Bless : 70%tencel 30%Rayon dobby
Ak4S : 68% cotton 32% tencel

Ii5:57/8
T8 :57/8 (3 /

=E @ 104g/m2 FRE : 138g/m2

FaERH : RUR/AR/RE FERET - REUR/ AR/ X

/S TS190150 RS : 15190091

FHE : 40SB*42R SB  112%96 S : 40/2R+lurex*40/2R+lurex 61*54

RSy - 55% cotton 45% Rayon Bless @ 100% Rayon

[ 7765 : 143-144CM e 57/8

E : 125g/m2 TREE : 141g/m2

FEREF : BERUR/ AR/ KL PRl - REUR/ AR/ &KL

&S : HS190773 W @ 25190324

S - 40/2R*21C twist 58%58 H#% : 21R+21slub*21R+21slub  76*62

Bz © 50% BCI cotton 50% rayon Aki# © 51% Rayon 49% cotton

[J8g:50/51 [J¥5:58/9

TREs ¢ 140G/M2 TRE : 160gsm
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FEmEF - BRTF/ AR/ KL FEmEF « REUR/ AR/ R

%5 : Q5181536 S DS190146
##E : 32R+32R indigo*32R+32R indigo

IS : 32x32  110x80
110*70

B4 : 30% volcanic 50% Rayon 20% cotton
A5 : 100% Rayon

18 :57/8
& :57/8

=E : 1406/M2
RE : 148G6/M2

FmEH : RUR/ AR/ R FmER - W/ WER/ R

HRE  G5190627 4= 75190213

#E : 60modal*60modal 130*100 FIFE : 32CVC*32CVC 90770

B4 - 100% modal Bk @ 60%cotton 40%poly double-layer
148 : 57 /58 [JiE:57/8
WE : 99G/M2 =E : 116g/m2

MR © S/ MBS/ FRER : EEh/MER/ 5

= JS190303 &= . TB181659

HI#2 : 60*40slub+40twist  124%72 HUE : 50+40+40D*50twist+40+40D  82*66

A4 : 100% cotton double-layer Bkg5 : 98%cotton 2%spx
748 : 50/ 51 [J#E: 54 /55

7=E . 109g9/m2 TiE : 78g/m2




F@mEF : Bah/ NER/Eh FEERERF R

$w= . LS190308 = 75181421

A : 50+32//*40  110*84 FHE : 200DRecycle*32/2 +70D  112*52
B> 1 100% cotton seersu cker P53 1 49% Recycle 49% poly 2%spx
{8 : 57 /58 788 : 135-137cm

FRE : 108G/M2 FREE 1 225G/M2

FEERFA © K FmEF X

%= : 7B181231 &S 75190354

HIE : S0Recycle*75D+40D 112*86 F#E : 40%100D+40D
Flias @ 55% Recycle 40% poly 5%spx Bs5 : 60% cotton 36% poly 4% spx
1785 : 137-138cm i1 : 57 /58

FREE 1 1059/m2 RE : 1206/M2

FmE : 248 FmEN : ERTR/eN

RS : LB190407 $S 1 X5190028

HI#E : 16*16Slub+16Slub Space dyed AE © 32+32H+32H*32+32H+32H 96*72
il I, S Aks : 100% Cotton Ak : 100% Cotton  heather
2y [J#= : 57 /58 [iZ:57/8

— =B : 186G/M2 R @ 135g/m2
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FEmERT : 2RES/aL P anEA : ThF

RS 1 TS190034 22 DB181672

#HS : 40+40H*40+40H 130°82 HE : 10L/R*10L/R 44738

r A * Ol
A% : 100% Cotton heather s saRlinen Sdoviscose
i I8 :56/7
[JE:57/8
5E : 200g/m2
RE : 130g/m2 g/

Rl : WhE o EA : R

&= : DB190062 $HE : 15180813

HUE : 10L/R*10L/R  44%46 AE © 21L/R+lurex*21L/R  48*44

B55 : 55%linen 45%rayon dobby Bis> : 55%linen 44%viscose 1%lurex

[ 785 : 143-144CM I[85 : 145-146CM

TRE @ 215g/m2 TR : 103g/m2

PR « AR Al : WHE

/S TS190664 RS 1 15190418

HI#E © 30L/C*11L/C  100*54 HUE : 21L/C*21L/C 6550

B © 55%linen 45%rayon A7y : 55%linen 45%cotton

[J#% : 56 / 57 188 : 57 /58

FRE : 190G/M2 RE : 122G/M2
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FERERA : WK : ‘ FREH : T
£ TS181074 i 2 : HS 1 Q5190381
HI#Z - 171%21+70D  78%56 B i ‘ - . \ 3 FAE @ 30L/C*30L/C+32Ccolor neps  90*70
B35 1 43% linen 56%cotton 1%spx ua : A n) " Bk : 43% linen 56%cotton 1%spx
(19 : 48/ 50 ‘ & 57758
=E : 190g/m2 -. 2 B 125G/M2
i ~ i ; G

FmEF - WhHE FREF : TAF

&S 1 TS190455 § HHE Q5181576

FAE : 141+111/CSB*111/CSB+16+70D FEE - 100/2*30R+21L 9668

40%44
e 42% cotton36%Rayon22%linen
A5 1 49% linen49%cotton2%spx s 57 /8
48 : 56 /57
e . WmE : 111g/m2
R : 168G/M2
FmEA : ThF
A - TEAF

20 15190559 {5 1 QS181595
= .

HIEE : 21L/T*211L/T  60*48
F#% : 21tencel*14linen  50*52

Aty : 30% linen 70%tencel
Bk55 1 60% linen 40%tencel
S {8 :57/8
[J#& : 55
E : 123g/m3
RE  145G/M2




Pl : WhR PR : WhE

&S 75190015 $E : 15190418

AE : 21L/T*21L/T  65%55 MEE : 211*21L 65*50

Aks> : 55% linen 45%poly Bless : 100% linen

lig:57/8 i85 : 57 /58
TE : 130g/m3 FaEE : 129G/M2
P EA - TAE Al - EiE

= Q5181554 RS TS190254

FHAS ¢ 211*21L heather*211+21L heather
65*50

IS : 14L%14L  54*52
Algy : 100%linen

Ak 100% linen
185 : 143-144CM
8% : 145-146CM

e 170g/m2
& 120g/m2

FanFAl : EE FmER : B

RS @ S-DS190307 &= 1 TS190493

HHE | 21L/P*21L/P 5554 W 21/C1LC  60°58
o : :

Az 1 55%linen 45%poly print Bl : 55%linen 45%cotton print
g : 55 5 : 56 /57

RE : 130G/M2 RE : 135G6/M2




